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旭川市

東旭川町倉沼

東旭川町上 兵村

東旭川町日の出

工業団地一 条

東旭川南一 条

二

丁

目

一

丁

目

八

丁

目

（神居旭山通）

道

道

瑞

穂

旭

川

停

車

場

線

下 兵村豊田道路線

倉沼豊岡７条道路線

道道瑞穂旭川停車場線

日

の

出

道

路

線

倉

沼

川

川

沿

道

路

線

上

６

号

南

６

丁

目

道

路

線

主

要

道

道

鷹

栖

東

神

楽

線

南旭橋

春雨橋

御成橋

栄橋

旭山老人いこい家

ＪＡ東旭川諸施設

旭川ブ ロ ック工業

旭山寺

南七 会館

大通五会館

旭山ポ ン プ場

南五の一 会館

旭山動物園 前

旭山駐在所

南六の一 町内会館

郵便局

ミ ヤ 工業

難

波

田

川

倉

沼

川

上

幹

線

溝

路

ア

サ

ヒ

川

右 取 桶

倉 川 ３頭 工

倉 川 ３頭 工

旭山公園

東旭川なのはな公園
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148.7

143.8

141.9
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155.9

154.6

153.4

152.3
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149.5
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152.9

154.0

154.8

153.9

141.9

147.7

151.7

148.8

140.9

141.7

148.4

147.9

143.1

145.7

142.2

146.5

150.1

145.7

149.2

142.3
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143.2

148.0

144.8

151.1
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